
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

MONTH: MARCH 2026 
THEME: Moving forward with confidence and curiosity.     

DATE Day TITLE Incharge 

2/3/2026 Mon CBSE Board Exam- Hindi X 

3/3/2026 Tues Holi Holiday 

4/3/2026 Wed Holi Holiday 

5/3/2026 Thu CBSE Board Exam- Psychology XII 

6/3/2026 Fri 
CBSE Board Exam- Painting 

International Women's Day- Our Heritage 
X 

Cultural Coordinator 

7/3/2026 Sat 
CBSE Board Exam- Social Science 

CBSE Board Exam- Yoga  
X 

XII 

9/3/2026 Mon 
CBSE Board Exam- Music 

CBSE Board Exam- Mathematics 
X 

XII 

11/3/2026 Wed CBSE Board Exam- Hind. Music Mel Ins XII 

12/3/2026 Thu CBSE Board Exam- English  XII 

13/3/2026 Fri Annual Examination Concludes Nur to III 

16/3/2026 Mon 
CBSE Board Exam- Hindi 

Scout & Guide 
Annual Examination Concludes 

XII 
VI to VIII 
IV to VIII 

17/3/2026 Tues 
CBSE Board Exam- Hind. Music Vocal 

Scout & Guide 
Excursion 

XII 
VI to VIII 

KG 

18/3/2026 Wed 
CBSE Board Exam- Economics 

Astro Picnic 
XII 

III to VIII 

19/3/2026 Thu Cheti Chand Holiday 

21/3/2026 Sat Eid al-Fitr Holiday 

23/3/2026 Mon CBSE Board Exam- Political Science XII 

24/3/2026 Tues CBSE Board Exam- Artificial Intelligence XII 

25/3/2026 Wed CBSE Board Exam- Computer Science XII 

26/3/2026 Thu Ram Navami Holiday 

27/3/2026 Fri CBSE Board Exam- Biology XII 

28/3/2026 Sat 
CBSE Board Exam- Business Studies 

Report Card Distribution 
XII 

Nur to IX & XI 

30/3/2026 Mon CBSE Board Exam- History XII 

31/3/2026 Tues Mahavir Jayanti Holiday 

 
Note:  The school will reopen on Monday, 6th April 2026. 
   


